
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL MIRAN SAHIB
PO- MIRAN SAHIB (JAMMU)

 

Amendment to Last Date & Time of Submission

The Last date and time for submission of bids, earlier mentioned as 14 Dec 2025 
till 1400 hrs is hereby extended to 29 Dec 2025 till 1400 hrs.

1.  The Principal, Army Public School Miran Sahib, on behalf of the Chairman, 
invites sealed tenders under a two bid system (i.e. Technical bid and Commercial 
bid) from registered contractors having work experience in MES/Army/State 
Government for the following items:

  Work Details Earnest Money  Tender Fee
01      Procurement of Twenty 
           Computer Systems Rs 24,000/-  Rs 100/-

2. Tender documents (RFP) can be downloaded from School/AWES website. 
Complete Tender documents for above mentioned bids along with earnest 
money and Tender Fee in favour of Army Public School Miran Sahib must be 
submitted on or before 29 Dec 2025 till 1400 hrs.

3. This School/Board of Officers reserve the right to change or vary any part thereof 
at any stage and also reserve the right to withdraw the project, should it become 
necessary at any stage/reject the tenders.

4. LOCATION OF TENDER BOX: Gate no. 307 TCP Kharian, 04 JAK LI, Miran Sahib, 
Jammu and Kashmir (UT), 181101

CORRIGENDUM - TENDER NOTIFICATION

Affiliated with CBSE NEW DELHI (AFFILIATION NO: 780014)
Website: www.apsmiransahib.in      Mob: 9419265839  Phone: 01923293066

Sd/-  
Principal

S.No.




























